

Yadkin County Agricultural & Educational Building
Banquet Room and Commercial Kitchen Rental Fees

	RENTED BY YADKIN COUNTY RESIDENT OR GROUP						Multiple Days Discount	
	Daytime (8am-5pm)		Evenings, Weekends & Holidays		Hourly	Hourly		
	Hourly	Daily (11 hrs)	Hourly	Hourly				
Small Banquet Room (1889 sq. ft.)	\$ 75	\$ 525	\$ 95	\$ 745			15%	
Large Banquet Room (3089 sq. ft.)	\$ 100	\$ 800	\$ 125	\$ 1,075			15%	
Both Banquet Rooms (4978 sq. ft.)	\$ 125	\$ 1,100	\$ 175	\$ 1,600			15%	
Commercial Kitchen (1053 sq. ft.)	\$ 50	\$ 250	\$ 75	\$ 525			15%	
Refundable Deposit	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100				

Building Tenants: No fee for 24 hours' total usage per year

Non-Profits: 25% Discount off fees

Governments: 25% Discount off fees

Chamber: 25% Discount off fees

	RENTED BY NON-YADKIN COUNTY RESIDENT OR GROUP						Multiple Days Discount	
	Daytime (8am-5pm)		Evenings, Weekends & Holidays		Hourly	Hourly		
	Hourly	Daily (11 hrs)	Hourly	Hourly				
Small Banquet Room (1889 sq. ft.)	\$ 150	\$ 1,050	\$ 190	\$ 1,490			15%	
Large Banquet Room (3089 sq. ft.)	\$ 200	\$ 1,600	\$ 250	\$ 2,150			15%	
Both Banquet Rooms (4978 sq. ft.)	\$ 300	\$ 2,200	\$ 350	\$ 3,200			15%	
Catering Kitchen (1053 sq. ft.)	\$ 100	\$ 500	\$ 150	\$ 1,050			15%	
Refundable Deposit	\$ 200	\$ 200	\$ 200	\$ 200				

Food Truck (not using the Commercial Kitchen)	
Dumping Gray Water in the Grease Trap (Can only be done between the hours of 6am-7:30am and 3:30pm to 5pm)	\$20/month